
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Mileage discrepancy �agged

1

Vehicle previously written-o�

1

More keepers than average

1

Flag exists on Origin and Use

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No risk marker recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

N

12/05/2021

KF64GXX

ZVW301861890

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID

CONDITION ALERT
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Found 1  major issue

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN

DISCREPANCY

2021 2022 2023 2024M S M S M S M S M
0

50K

100K

07/08/2024 100,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

05/04/2024 94,576 Miles MOT

06/10/2023 84,030 Miles MOT

08/04/2023 71,232 Miles MOT

13/12/2022 66,381 Miles MOT

06/07/2022 53,166 Miles MOT

11/12/2021 43,480 Miles MOT

20/02/2021 35,792 Miles MOT

07/11/2020 34,487 Miles MOT

07/11/2020 35,000 Miles DVLA

04/11/2020 21,424 Miles ADVERT

10/02/2020 34,343 Miles MOT

AT RISK
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

04/07/2022 N/A 2 years 1 month

04/11/2021 04/07/2022 8 months

01/09/2020 04/11/2021 1 year 2 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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Found 1  minor issue

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

05/04/2024

04/04/2025

94,576 Miles

391689716226

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

06/10/2023

05/10/2024

84,030 Miles

381574293415

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

08/04/2023

07/04/2024

71,232 Miles

608480460963

N/A

brake �uid top up. centre exhaust system has slight leak

N/A

Pass

08/04/2023

N/A

71,232 Miles

753096690485

Registration plate lamp does not illuminate simultaneously
with the position lamps (4.7.2 (a))

brake �uid top up. centre exhaust system has slight leak

N/A

Fail

13/12/2022

12/12/2023

66,381 Miles

162207370606

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

06/07/2022

05/07/2023

53,166 Miles

508866509658

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/12/2021

10/12/2022

43,480 Miles

665243696236

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

20/02/2021

19/02/2022

35,792 Miles

850485641764

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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07/11/2020

06/11/2021

34,487 Miles

179575141507

N/A

O�side Front Upper Shock absorbers has slight external
damage to the casing (5.3.2 (b))

N/A

Pass

10/02/2020

09/02/2021

34,343 Miles

563838130782

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN

100,000 Miles as of 07/08/2024

VRM KF64GXX

VIN ZVW30-1861890

Retail £7,755 £7,090 £6,428

Trade £6,218 £5,684 £5,154
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60 Months / 100,000 Miles Valid Expired

72 Months / 100,000 Miles Valid Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / 100,000 Miles Expired Expired

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

A

29 g/Km

£180

£99

N/A

25,506 Annual Miles

£61.36

0 Miles

0 MPG

0 MPG

0 MPG

N/A

N/A

£575

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 07/08/2024 16:47, No Finance

07/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 07/08/2024 16:47, 3 Previous Keepers found

07/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 07/08/2024 16:47, Category R Write-o� found
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